Team Scores

10

11

12

13

14

14

16

17

17

Printed on 02/16/2026 07:46 a.m.

Constantine (Girls) 117.0
Battle Creek Harper Creek (Girls) 72.5
Dowagiac (Girls) 70.5
Richland Gull Lake (Girls) 59.5
Sturgis (Girls) 57.5
Portage Central (Girls) 54.0
Watervliet (Girls) 47.5
Three Rivers (Girls) 46.0
Buchanan (Girls) 39.0
Stevensville Lakeshore (Girls) 37.0
Paw Paw (Girls) 35.0
Portage Northern (Girls) 33.5
Mattawan (Girls) 30.0
Coloma (Girls) 28.0
Gobles (Girls) 28.0
Decatur (Girls) 27.5
Hartford (Girls) 26.0

Niles (Girls) 26.0



19

20

21

22

23

24

24

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

32

34

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

Battle Creek Central (Girls)
Kalamazoo Central (Girls)
Eau Claire (Girls)

Bangor (Girls)

Bloomingdale (Girls)

Berrien Springs (Girls)

Union City (Girls)

Marcellus (Girls)

Schoolcraft (Girls)

Lawton (Girls)

Bronson (Girls)

Athens (Girls)
Galesburg-Augusta (Girls)
Battle Creek Lakeview (Girls)
Covert (Girls)

Niles Brandywine (Girls)
Battle Creek Pennfield (Girls)
Centreville (Girls)

Colon (Girls)

Comstock (Girls)
Edwardsburg (Girls)
Kalamazoo Loy Norrix (Girls)

Mendon (Girls)

25.0

215

21.0

20.5

20.0

19.0

19.0

18.0

17.0

13.0

11.0

8.0

7.0

4.0

4.0

3.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0



35

35

35

35

Parchment (Girls)
St Joseph (Girls)
Three Oaks River Valley (Girls)

Vicksburg (Girls)

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0



