

Team Scores

Printed on 02/16/2026 07:46 a.m.

Team Scores		
1	Constantine (Girls)	117.0
2	Battle Creek Harper Creek (Girls)	72.5
3	Dowagiac (Girls)	70.5
4	Richland Gull Lake (Girls)	59.5
5	Sturgis (Girls)	57.5
6	Portage Central (Girls)	54.0
7	Watervliet (Girls)	47.5
8	Three Rivers (Girls)	46.0
9	Buchanan (Girls)	39.0
10	Stevensville Lakeshore (Girls)	37.0
11	Paw Paw (Girls)	35.0
12	Portage Northern (Girls)	33.5
13	Mattawan (Girls)	30.0
14	Coloma (Girls)	28.0
14	Gobles (Girls)	28.0
16	Decatur (Girls)	27.5
17	Hartford (Girls)	26.0
17	Niles (Girls)	26.0

19	Battle Creek Central (Girls)	25.0
20	Kalamazoo Central (Girls)	21.5
21	Eau Claire (Girls)	21.0
22	Bangor (Girls)	20.5
23	Bloomingtondale (Girls)	20.0
24	Berrien Springs (Girls)	19.0
24	Union City (Girls)	19.0
26	Marcellus (Girls)	18.0
27	Schoolcraft (Girls)	17.0
28	Lawton (Girls)	13.0
29	Bronson (Girls)	11.0
30	Athens (Girls)	8.0
31	Galesburg-Augusta (Girls)	7.0
32	Battle Creek Lakeview (Girls)	4.0
32	Covert (Girls)	4.0
34	Niles Brandywine (Girls)	3.0
35	Battle Creek Pennfield (Girls)	0.0
35	Centreville (Girls)	0.0
35	Colon (Girls)	0.0
35	Comstock (Girls)	0.0
35	Edwardsburg (Girls)	0.0
35	Kalamazoo Loy Norrix (Girls)	0.0
35	Mendon (Girls)	0.0

35	Parchment (Girls)	0.0
35	St Joseph (Girls)	0.0
35	Three Oaks River Valley (Girls)	0.0
35	Vicksburg (Girls)	0.0